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Norfolk Naval Shipyard 
Melissa Johnson 
757-651-2534 (C)
melissa.a.johnson6.naf@us.navy.mil
Portsmouth, Suffolk, Isle of Wight Public Schools 

NSA Hampton Roads/Northwest Annex 
Tiffany Johnson 
757-921-5876 (C)
tiffany.n.johnson97.naf@us.navy.mil
Chesapeake, VA, Currituck County, NC Public Schools 

Naval Station Norfolk 
Lindsay Adams 
757-445-0350 (O)
757-270-4035 (C)
lindsay.a.adams5.naf@us.navy.mil
Norfolk, Hampton, Poquoson Public Schools

NAS Oceana/Dam Neck 
Debbie Patch 
757-433-2496 (O)
757-629-4033 (C)
deborah.l.patch.naf@us.navy.mil
Virginia Beach City Public Schools 

JEB Little Creek/Fort Story 
Melissa Nutter 
757-462-7951 (O)
757-578-0404 (C)
melissa.l.nutter.naf@us.navy.mil
Virginia Beach City Public Schools

NWS Yorktown 
Jami O’Connor 
757-887-7311 (O)
757-373-0946 (C)
jami.m.oconnor2.naf@us.navy.mil
York County, Newport News, Williamsburg- 
James City County, Gloucester Public Schools

Mid-Atlantic Regional SL
Marcella Atwood

757-322-2679 (O)
marcella.l.atwood.naf@us.navy.mil

Navy Region Mid-Atlantic
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Crane Naval Support Activity David Lehfeld 847-489-4231 david.a.lehfeld.naf@us.navy.mil

Earle Naval Weapons Station Ida Jones 732-866-2472 ida.m.westjones.naf@us.navy.mil

Great Lakes Naval Station David Lehfeld 847-489-4231 david.a.lehfeld.naf@us.navy.mil

Hampton Roads Naval Support Activity Tiffany Johnson 757-921-5876 tiffany.t.johnson.naf@us.navy.mil

JEB Little Creek - Fort Story Melissa Nutter 757-462-7951 melissa.m.nutter.naf@us.navy.mil

Mechanicsburg Naval Support Activity Lisa Lyford 717-713-6607 lisa.a.lyford.naf@us.navy.mil

New London Naval Submarine Base Miranda Chapman 860-694-3772 miranda.c.chapman.naf@us.navy.mil

Newport Naval Station Pamela Martin 401-841-7126 pamela.p.martin.naf@us.navy.mil

Norfolk Naval Shipyard Naval Shipyard Melissa Johnson 757-651-2534 melissa.m.johnson.naf@us.navy.mil

Norfolk Naval Station Lindsay Adams 757-445-0350 lindsay.l.adams.naf@us.navy.mil

Oceana Naval Air Station Debbie Patch 757-433-2496 debbie.d.patch.naf@us.navy.mil

Philadelphia Naval Support Activity Lisa Lyford 717-713-6607 lisa.a.lyford.naf@us.navy.mil

Portsmouth New Hamphire Naval Shipyard Kristen Ferullo 207-318-1730 kristen.e.ferullo.naf@us.navy.mil

Saratoga Springs Naval Support Activity Marcella Atwood 757-322-2679 marcella.l.atwood.naf@us.navy.mil

Yorktown Naval Weapons Station Jami O'Connor 757-887-7311 jami.j.oconnor.naf@us.navy.mil

Navy Region Mid-Atlantic Regional School Liaison Marcella Atwood 757-322-2679 marcella.l.atwood.naf@us.navy.mil
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